Weigh the World
About us
The M.R. International Group is a nationally leading manufacturing and process technology provider covering the
segments of Electronic weighing machines. In 2003, the technology group started as Govt. Approved weighing dealers
and repairer. Then from 2005 MRI started manufacturing plant in heart of Kolkata, the capital of West-Bengal. The
major areas of activity in its biotechnology segment focus on fermentation, filtration, purification, fluid management
and laboratory applications. In the mechatronics segment, the company primarily manufactures equipment and
systems featuring weighing, measurement and automation technology for laboratory and industrial applications.

and to translate our successful growth strategy into high
profitability.
For further information please contact  M. R. INTERNATIONAL  l Ph: 033-2416 6614  l Email: sales@themri.com
For further information please contact  M. R. INTERNATIONAL  l Ph: 033-2416 6614  l Email: sales@themri.com
Categories
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-1T 1Ton 200gm. N/A
MRI-2T 2Ton 200gm. N/A
MRI-3T 3Ton 500gm. N/A
MRI-5T 5Ton 500gm. N/A
Crane Scale
Hanging, Crane & Misc. Scale
MS Platform
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-100 50/100kg. 5/10gm. 400x400
MRI-200 200kg. 20gm. 500x500
MRI-300 300kg. 50gm. 500x600
MRI-300 300kg. 50gm. 600x500
MRI-500 500kg. 50gm. 600x600
MRI-500 500kg. 50gm. 600x800
MRI-1T 1000kg. 100gm. 600x800
MRI-1T 1000kg. 100gm. 800x800
MRI-1T 1000kg. 100gm. 900x900

MRI-1T 1000kg. 100gm. 900x900
MRI-1T 1000kg. 100gm. 1mt.x1mt.
MRI-2T 2000kg. 200gm. 1mt.x1mt.
MRI-5T 5000kg. 500gm. 1.5mt.x1.5mt.
Bench Scale
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-B 50kg. 5gm. 350x350
For further information please contact  M. R. INTERNATIONAL  l Ph: 033-2416 6614  l Email: sales@themri.com
Categories
Hanging Scale
Kitchen Scale
Pocket Scale
Hanging & Misc. Scale
Hanging Scale
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-60 60kg. 20gm. N/A
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-60 60kg. 10gm. N/A
MRI-100 100kg. 10gm. N/A
MRI-200 100kg. 20gm. N/A
MRI-300 100kg. 20gm. N/A
MODEL CAPACITY ACCURACY PAN SIZE(mm)
MRI-Kitchen 3kg. 500mg. 160x160